

## BUILDING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

## **OF MISSISSIPPI**

P.O. Box 217 Ridgeland, MS 39157

## 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please complete this form and mail it, along with your check to the Treasurer at the address shown below prior to March 1, 2024. This form may be used for new members or renewals.

Date:	_	
Name:		
Position:		
Jurisdiction/ Employer:		
Address:		
P.O. Box:City	٧:	
ST: Zip Code		
Telephone:	Fax:	Mobile:
Email address:		
Website:		
Population: *For 2020 census	unt of \$ based on the net population s data go to <u>City-Data.com</u> . se list staff members on pa	n of the Jurisdiction*
Associate Member(s):		Jurisdictions with population: Less than 10,000 \$100 10,001-30,000 \$200
Student Member(s)	: \$10.00 each	30,001- 50,000\$300 50,001-100,000 \$400
Retired member: NO Please make check payable to: Mail to:	FEE Over 100,000\$500 Building Officials Association of Mississippi <u>Drew Smith, BOAM Treasurer</u>	
	P.O. Box 217 Ridgeland, MS 39157 drew.smith@ridgelandm	s.org

For additional information and event dates, please visit the **BOAM** website.



A PROUD MEMBER OF THE INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL



## BUILDING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION OF MISSISSIPPI

P.O. Box 217 Ridgeland, MS 39157

Jurisdiction

STAFF	EMAIL	TELEPHONE (If different from page one)
		page ene)



Page2